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Student Demographics by School 2018/19 PK-12

Asian Black Hispanic

Two or 
More 
Races White

Econ. 
Disadv.

English 
Lang. 

Learner

Agnor-Hurt Elementary 482 23 116 112 54 177 256 94
Baker-Butler Elementary 640 36 51 89 52 412 158 64
Broadus Wood Elementary 280 1 8 19 14 237 50 <
Brownsville Elementary 817 33 19 43 46 676 86 <
Crozet Elementary 363 7 9 21 17 307 94 10
Hollymead Elementary 440 84 15 34 42 262 50 39
Mary Carr Greer Elementary 577 61 177 149 38 150 409 189
Meriwether Lewis Elementary 405 9 1 17 8 369 34 <
Paul H. Cale Elementary 683 18 53 232 56 322 299 165
Red Hill Elementary 196 1 14 31 14 135 109 <
Scottsville Elementary 250 0 19 19 16 196 117 <
Stone Robinson Elementary 433 20 42 35 23 311 121 14
Stony Point Elementary 239 5 26 30 20 158 68 12
Virginia L. Murray Elementary 270 16 11 13 29 198 20 <
Woodbrook Elementary 534 44 158 120 41 171 321 109

Community Public Charter 46 0 1 3 5 37 11 <
Jack Jouett Middle 609 31 130 134 45 266 327 145
Jackson P. Burley Middle 584 29 103 118 40 294 228 97
Joseph T. Henley Middle 899 39 15 48 27 768 122 22
Mortimer Y. Sutherland Middle 590 58 59 54 28 390 104 48
Leslie H. Walton Middle 358 8 32 33 17 267 133 18

Albemarle High 1,914 163 281 268 109 1,092 532 196
Monticello High 1,138 25 138 167 69 737 335 76

Total PK-12 
Enrollment

Enrollment by Demographic Group

School Name
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Murray High 89 1 6 5 4 73 24 0
Western Albemarle High 1,158 28 22 50 38 1,016 118 11

Student Demographics by School 2018/19 PK-12

Asian Black Hispanic

Two or 
More 
Races White

Econ. 
Disadv.
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Learner

Agnor-Hurt Elementary 482 5% 24% 23% 11% 37% 53% 20%
Baker-Butler Elementary 640 6% 8% 14% 8% 64% 25% 10%
Broadus Wood Elementary 280 0% 3% 7% 5% 85% 18%
Brownsville Elementary 817 4% 2% 5% 6% 83% 11%
Crozet Elementary 363 2% 2% 6% 5% 85% 26% 3%
Hollymead Elementary 440 19% 3% 8% 10% 60% 11% 9%
Mary Carr Greer Elementary 577 11% 31% 26% 7% 26% 71% 33%
Meriwether Lewis Elementary 405 2% 0% 4% 2% 91% 8%
Paul H. Cale Elementary 683 3% 8% 34% 8% 47% 44% 24%
Red Hill Elementary 196 1% 7% 16% 7% 69% 56%
Scottsville Elementary 250 0% 8% 8% 6% 78% 47%
Stone Robinson Elementary 433 5% 10% 8% 5% 72% 28% 3%
Stony Point Elementary 239 2% 11% 13% 8% 66% 28% 5%
Virginia L. Murray Elementary 270 6% 4% 5% 11% 73% 7%
Woodbrook Elementary 534 8% 30% 22% 8% 32% 60% 20%

Community Public Charter 46 0% 2% 7% 11% 80% 24%
Jack Jouett Middle 609 5% 21% 22% 7% 44% 54% 24%
Jackson P. Burley Middle 584 5% 18% 20% 7% 50% 39% 17%
Joseph T. Henley Middle 899 4% 2% 5% 3% 85% 14% 2%
Mortimer Y. Sutherland Middle 590 10% 10% 9% 5% 66% 18% 8%
Leslie H. Walton Middle 358 2% 9% 9% 5% 75% 37% 5%

School Name
Total PK-12 
Enrollment

Demographic Group as % of Total Enrollment
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Albemarle High 1,914 9% 15% 14% 6% 57% 28% 10%
Monticello High 1,138 2% 12% 15% 6% 65% 29% 7%
Murray High 89 1% 7% 6% 4% 82% 27% 0%
Western Albemarle High 1,158 2% 2% 4% 3% 88% 10% 1%


